Radiogram No. 4747u
Post-EVA Closeout Ops. Satellite Navigation Equipment [ACH-M] Test

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-08:00
07:30-07:55
07:55-08:00
07:55-08:10
08:00-08:10
08:10-08:25
08:25-08:30
08:25-08:35
08:25-09:45
08:45-09:45
08:55-09:15
09:15-09:45
09:45-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

12:00-12:40

13:00-13:30
13:00-13:05
13:05-13:35
13:30-14:40
13:35-13:50
13:35-13:50
13:50-14:50
14:00-14:05
14:05-14:10
14:10-14:15
14:15-14:25
14:25-14:30
14:40-14:55
14:50-14:55
14:55-15:10
15:15-15:35
15:35-16:05
16:05-16:15

CREW

FE-2
CDR, FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR

FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR

CDR, FE-2

FE-1

CDR, FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
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ACTIVITY

Morning inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Medical Kits Restow

Post-EVA PILLE dosimeter reading

Stowing Urolux hardware

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Disconnect Display and Control Panel (DCP) power cable
CWC audit

Open PO-TpK hatch in SM between Progress 358 and SM without leak check
Physical Exercise (RED)

Closeout ops with DCS 760 camera used for EVA

EVA17 Photo Downlink

Post-EVA Debrief. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

LUNCH

Procedure review (6-month maintenance) and tool selection

Post-EVA close-out ops with CKK cassette
DC1 comm config
Restore the nominal comm. configuration

Post-EVA Orlan debrief with specialists (S-band)

On MCC Go ISS 02 repress from Progress 358 CpllK (start)
COX Maintenance.

Physical Exercise (TVIS + CEVIS)

Private Medical Conference (S + Ku-band)

Taking readings from AOK "'AHK-4M gas analyzer
Physical Exercise (VELO + RED) day 3

OCA SSC router reboot

ISS O2 repress from Progress 358 CplK (terminate)
Disconnecting LTL

02 level check

Payload status check /

Private Medical Conference (S + Ku-band)

Transfer of TVIS/RED/CEVIS data to MEC

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

FD /1SS crew conference (S-band)

DINNER

Daily Food Prep



16:15-16:35 ISS Crew / Kent Rominger tagup (Astronaut Office) (S-band)
16:35-17:30 Pre-sleep

17:30-02:00 SLEEP

TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check
RASTENIYA-2. Payload status check

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.

Task List FE-1

End of Radiogram



